This is the entnnt list for PSCSE - Round 2 event generated at 1/31/2024, 1:59:59 PM
Category Na me: Club

Date: 02 Feb - (5 Feb 2024

Track Name: Awtodrémo do Estoril

Starting Number Transponder Number Drivers

7
11
15
18
22
23
24
33
39
50
56
63
70

191
222
989

287140 Didier Glorieux
1473111 Graham King
0751216 Ernst Albert Inderbitzin
6711198 Jukka Eerola

776946 Andrea Buratti
371768 Minskiy Stanislav
8079705 Corrado Costa
8236268 Oleksandr Dobik
15461813 Merabi Mekvabishvili
1274019 Philippe Wils
9389829 Lee Mowle
13236522 Robert Sulma
13767083 Mihait Mihaylov
602350 Javier Ripoll Jr
375630 Seb Hopkins
11070543 Henk van Norel

missar@Sleﬁiard

Cenclnr-5399

Driver License Number Country Vehicle

915509

66232

1288

21389137
438381
ITC-C24004
500022
ITC-C.28.0015.24
AFB-PIL-024-004-INT
915265

235208
24AS0087
Daggo4

217

360583

39880

BE
BE
CH
Fl

IT

KG
IT

UA
BG
BE
GB
CH
BG
VE
GB
NL

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992}
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS CS

VIN
WPQZZZ99ZN5298268
WP02Z7982RK299504
WP0ZZZ99ZNS298354
WPQZZ799ZN5298244
WPQZZZ99ZNS298205
WP0ZZ799ZM5298085
WP0ZZZ999P5298100
WPQZZ2994P5298215
WP0Z2ZZ2994P5298005
WP0ZZZ99ZNS298125
WPQZZ2995R5298114
WPQZZ2997P5298175
WP0ZZZ7pP5298243
WP0ZZ799ZMS298121
WPQZZ29821K299844
WP0ZZZ98XRK299508

Team

Speedlover

WDP Racing

FACH AUTO TECH

Porsche Estonia

ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
ENRICO FULGENZ! RACING
ENRICO FULGENZ! RACING
HADECA RACING

Proton Huber Competition
Speedlover

Team Parker Racing
Proton Huber Competition
Laptime-Performance
EST1 Racing

Team Parker Racing

Snel Motorsport

Class
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
GTa
AM
AM
AM
GT4
GT4

Entrant Name

Speedlover

Graham King

FACH AUTO TECH

Porsche Estonia

ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
ENRICO FULGENZ! RACING
HADECA RACING

Proton Huber Competition
Speedlover

Team Parker Racing
Proton Huber Competition
Laptime-Performance
EST1 Racing

Team Parker Racing

Henk van Norel

Entrant License Number
912319
66232

15

R0O091
463643
463643
463643
ck.28000324
19307
912319
375630
19307
38218
R0027
375630
39880



